



School Holiday Calendar 

Term Dates 2025-2026


Autumn Term

Term Begins with Individually timetabled induction visits 25th - 29th 
August


All children start school Monday 1st September (see phase in 
timetable) 


Half Term Holiday - Mon 27th October - Tues 4th November  (6 days)


Christmas Holiday - Tues 23rd Dec - Fri 2nd Jan  (9 days)


Spring Term

Term begins for all classes Monday 5th January


Half Term Holiday  - Monday 9th - Friday 13th  February (5 days)    


Easter Holiday - Monday 30th March  - Friday 10th April (10 Days )   


Summer Term

Term begins for all classes Monday 13th April


May Day Bank Holiday Monday 4th May (1 day)


May Half Term-  Monday 25th - Friday 29th May (5 days)


Last Day of Term - Friday 26th June


These dates are subject to change during the year but parents will be given as much 
notice as possible about any changes.


